CITY OF

ITB-006-2019

XY,
Q4

Floridas Gateway Est. 1859

Awarded by Council on:

Opened 1/10/2019 @ 11:15 AM

ITEM I

Provide and install a Vertical Turbine Pump Goulds Pump 14RJLC - 3
Stage or previously approved equivalent along with parts listed in

Section C

ITEM II:

Hourly Rate - additional testing

Recommendation:

Water Production Well #2 Pump Replacement

A. C. Schultes
11865 US Hwy 41S
Gibsonton, FL 33534

813-741-36010

Rowe Drilling Company
PO Drawer 1389
Tallahassee, FL 32302
850-576-1271

Complete Services
9785 Well Water Road
Jacksonville, FL 3220

904-693-8635

$ 57,500.00

$ 64,200.00

$ 69,532.00

$ 250.00

$ 245.00

$ 180.00

A. C. Schultes




