

Water Production Well #2 Pump Replacement ITB-006-2019 Awarded by Council on:

Opened 1/10/2019 @ 11:15 AM

A. C. Schultes	Rowe Drilling Company	Complete Services		
11865 US Hwy 41S	PO Drawer 1389	9785 Well Water Road		
Gibsonton, FL 33534	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Jacksonville, FL 3220		
813-741-36010	850-576-1271	904-693-8635		

ITEM I:

Provide and install a Vertical Turbine Pump Goulds Pump 14RJLC - 3 Stage or previously approved equivalent along with parts listed in Section C

\$ 57,500.00	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 69,532.00

ITEM II:

Hourly Rate - additional testing

\$ 250.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 180.00

Recommendation: A. C. Schultes